
Form-II
Details of Contract Cases (Services) Awarded in the Month of August 2022, by P&C,Transport & Electrical Infra div., Ratle HE Project, Ratle Hydroelectric Power Corporation Limited

Sl. 
No.

Tender No. Description
Mode of tender 

enquiry
Date of publication of 

NIT/NIQ

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/
Two Bid 
System)

Last date of receipt 
of tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and names of 
parties  qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names of 
parties not 

qualified after 
technical 

evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest tenderer/

Evaluated L1

Contract No. /Supply Order Nos. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor/Supplier

Value of Contract/
Supply (Rs.)

Scheduled date of 
completion of work

1 Extension of hiring period of  Toyota Innova 
Crysta  JK  02  CL  0444  wef  10.08.22  to 
09.02.23

Work order NA NA NA NA M/s  Maxclean 
Services,  nanak 
Nagar, Jammu

-- -- Ratle/Tpt/2022/49  dt. 
08.08.2022

M/s  Maxclean 
Services,  nanak 
Nagar, Jammu

               2,85,200.00  09.02.2023 

2 RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
011/2022  dt. 
14.06.2022

Providing  Assistance  to  Running  & 
Maintenance  of  New  Dispensary  at 
Shalimar Colony, Kishtwar

Open  Tender 
among PAFs

14.06.2022 Two  bid 
system

13.07.2022 3 1.  M/s  Bilal  Ahmed, 
Bhandera, Kandani
2.  M/s  Sadam 
Hussain, 
Ahangerpura Dool

M/s  Farooq 
Ahmad  Sheikh, 
Malipeth, 
Kishtwar

Yes RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
011/2022/LOA/109  dt. 
17.08.2022

M/s  Sadam 
Hussain, 
Ahangerpura Dool

6,16,380.00 12  months  wef 
18.08.2022

3 RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
013/2022  dt. 
06.07.2022

Providing  &  Fixing  Water  Storage  Tank  & 
Water  supply  Pipelines/  Fittings  for 
emergency water supply and gates for Field 
Hostels  of  Ratle  HEP  Ltd.  at  Shalimar 
Colony, Kishtwar

Open Tender 06.07.2022 Two  bid 
system

21.07.2022 5 1.  M/s  Farooq 
Ahmad  Sheikh, 
Malipeth, Kishtwar
2.  M/s  Sajjad 
Hussain,Kishtwar
3.  M/s  Rajinder 
Kumar  Wazir, 
Kishtwar

1.  M/s  Mohd 
Iqbal  Zargar, 
Kishtwar
2.M/s  Ghulam 
Abass  Lone, 
Kishtwar

Yes RH/RATLE/P&C/C-
013/2022/LOA/113  dt. 
30.08.2022

M/s  Sajjad 
Hussain, Kishtwar

11,59,272.00 2  months  from  the 
date  of 
commencement  of 
work,  which  shall  be 
7 days from the date 
of  award  or  as 
directed by EIC.

(-Sd-)

Group SM (Electrical)
P&C Division

Ratle HE Project


